prix jeune DF (E 5)

Entente des 5 10-09-24

VERSPREET- MUNTONI
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
CHARLES PHI LI PPE
GAl E FRERES

CANI ON- SOBKOW AK
DANHI EZ EDDY
DESTERCQ J OHNNY
DUBART LAURENT
LELEUX PHI LI PPE
DOUDELET PASCAL
OPRI CAN AUREL
MAHI EU JACKY

CHARLES ERI C ET TORD

POUSSART DANI EL

HANNECART JEAN- Pl ERR

DEROUX CHRI STI AN
ANDRY JACQUES

MAI LLEUX DENI S
DEWCLF COLI VI ER
GUI LLET JEAN- LUC
FORGES JEAN-LQUI S
ARNCULD JEAN PAUL
PETI T FRANCI S
DECOURRI ERE  RAYMOND
VI SAGE JEAN- NCEL
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
DEGUELDRE P et F

TH RI MONT
CUESMES
COURCELLES
LA BOUVERI E
WASMES
HARM GNI ES
COURCELLES
HARM GNI ES
ST- VAAST
ANDERLUES
TRAZEGNI ZS
ANDERLUES
COURCELLES
MERBES- SAI NTE
CUESMES
MESVI N
CUESMES

EUG ES
BESONRI EUX
CARNI ERES
STREPY BRACQU
BUVRI NNES
COURCELLES
PERONNES- LEZ-
LAHESTRE
RESSAI X
VELLEREI LLE

61 1127.
939.
426.
255.
296.
290.
376.
153.
9 134.
7 90.
7 132.
7 152.
7 164.
6 72.
5 113.
4 75.
3 39.
3 71.
3 73.
3

2

2

2

2

2

1

1



